R21 ANE 05 AM GEN

CHAMPIONNAT GENERAL

Place Nom de lI'amateur
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LAMAS ANIBAL
LEBORRE Yvon
RIVALLAIN Roger
FONTANEL René
MIESZCZAK Joseph
ARRAUT Alain
BLAISE Alain
CORREIA GONCALO
LEHUBY Frédéric
STINLET Alain
BARBIER CH&G

DE MOURA VIEIRA
SENCE André
PEREIRA Carlos (
CARVALHO Manuel
LOPES Antonio
ESTEVES Adriano
SUCHET Claude
SCHMITT GASTON
FERREIRA ARTHUR
REAL José Antoni
PERRODOU GEORGES
NICOLAS Michel
LECOUSTRE Claude
WOJCIK TADEK
MEIRIM Rodrigues
RABAT Jean-Manue
LEBORRE Jeanne
LEGE Bruno

DA SILVA LUIS NO
LANGOUET Alain
MENDES DA SILVA
STINLET Rolande

Prix
41
39
38
32
32
25
25
17
17
16
14
14
13
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Points

3921.62
3750.54
3632.08
3060.04
3054.07
2400.84
2362.64
1630.46
1611.66
1508.62
1332.28
1309.43
1229.63
1228.26
850.23
667.52
663.92
651.61
469.44
469.09
467.12
463.07
376.3
375.06
294.13
284.63
279.23
277.4
190.63
185.21
182.55
96.99
92.81

Société
GOUSSAINV
GOUSSAINV
GOUSSAINV
4VM
GOUSSAINV
LE BLANC M
LE BLANC M
LE BLANC M
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC M
4VM

LE BLANC M
4VM
GOUSSAINV
GOUSSAINV
LE BLANC M
LE BLANC M
GOUSSAINV
MARNE LA V
4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINV
4VM

LE BLANC M
GOUSSAINV
LE BLANC M
4VM



